
CREMATORIA PRICE INFORMATION 
  
The information below gives the prices charged by crematoria within a 30-minute 
cortege journey of this funeral home 
 

Standard Fee Attended Service 

Crownhill Crematorium, Milton Keynes 
Bierton Crematorium 
Aylesbury Vale Crematorium 
Counties Crematorium, Northampton 
Norse Road Crematorium, Bedford 
Banbury Crematorium 
West Herts Crematorium, Watford 
The Vale Crematorium, Luton 
North Oxfordshire Crematorium 
Oxford Crematorium 

 

£1,008 
£790 
£795 
£1,070 

£959.15 

£950 

£939 

£1,025 

£1,115 
£1,200 
£1,290 

Unattended Service 

Crownhill Crematorium, Milton Keynes 
Bierton Crematorium 
Aylesbury Vale Crematorium 
Counties Crematorium, Northampton 
Norse Road Crematorium, Bedford 
Banbury Crematorium 
The Vale Crematorium, Luton 
North Oxfordshire Crematorium 
Oxford Crematorium 

£ 
£472.50 
£320 
£525 
£510 
£428.95 
£475 
£525 
£550 
£550 

Reduced Fee Attended Service 

Crownhill Crematorium, Milton Keynes 
Bierton Crematorium 
Aylesbury Vale Crematorium 
Counties Crematorium, Northampton 
Norse Road Crematorium, Bedford 
Banbury Crematorium 
The Vale Crematorium, Luton 
North Oxfordshire Crematorium 
Oxford Crematorium 

£ 
NA 
£790 
£895 
£1,290 
£607.24 
£750 
£785 
£880 
£1,047 

TERMS OF BUSINESS 
Our Terms of Business include the following: 
  
You must pay a deposit of £500 before the funeral for our services to commence. 
  
The final balance must be paid 5 working days before the funeral. 
  
The following charges will be made for late payment: £50 
  
Other payment options (including interest charged) are: NA 
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF INTEREST 
  
The ultimate owner of this business is Plan With Grace/Phillip Richardson  



 
  
Other payments or gifts to third parties that are not related to a cost incurred or service 
provided by the third party, in connection with the arrangement of a funeral, or the 
operation of the funeral business. 

 


