## **CREMATORIA PRICE INFORMATION**

## The information below gives the prices charged by crematoria within a 30-minute cortege journey of this funeral home

Standard Fee Attended Service	
Crownhill Crematorium, Milton Keynes	£1,008
Bierton Crematorium	£790
Aylesbury Vale Crematorium	£795
Counties Crematorium, Northampton	£1,070
Norse Road Crematorium, Bedford	£959.15
Banbury Crematorium	£950
West Herts Crematorium, Watford	£939
The Vale Crematorium, Luton	£1,025
North Oxfordshire Crematorium	£1,115
Oxford Crematorium	£1,200
	£1,290
Unattended Service	£
Crownhill Crematorium, Milton Keynes	£472.50
Bierton Crematorium	£320
Aylesbury Vale Crematorium	£525
Counties Crematorium, Northampton	£510
Norse Road Crematorium, Bedford	£428.95
Banbury Crematorium	£475
The Vale Crematorium, Luton	£525
North Oxfordshire Crematorium	£550
Oxford Crematorium	£550
Reduced Fee Attended Service	£
Crownhill Crematorium, Milton Keynes	NA
Bierton Crematorium	£790
Aylesbury Vale Crematorium	£895
Counties Crematorium, Northampton	£1,290
Norse Road Crematorium, Bedford	£607.24
Banbury Crematorium	£750
The Vale Crematorium, Luton	£785
North Oxfordshire Crematorium	£880
Oxford Crematorium	£1,047
TERMS OF BUSINESS	

## TERMS OF BUSINESS

Our Terms of Business include the following:

You must pay a deposit of £500 before the funeral for our services to commence.

The final balance must be paid 5 working days before the funeral.

The following charges will be made for late payment: £50

Other payment options (including interest charged) are: NA

## DISCLOSURE OF INTEREST

The ultimate owner of this business is Plan With Grace/Phillip Richardson

Other payments or gifts to third parties that are not related to a cost incurred or service provided by the third party, in connection with the arrangement of a funeral, or the operation of the funeral business.